
From: Ted Weaver <weaver_t@mindspring.com> 
Sent: Monday, August 5, 2024 3:41 PM
To: Office of the Registrar <Registrar@oeb.ca>; wirtino <wirtino@comcast.net>; Chris Neme
<cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com>; elontoc1@outlook.com; elontoc01@gmail.com; fwyatt
<fwyatt@greenenergyeconomics.com>; Ted Kesik <ted.kesik@daniels.utoronto.ca>; Daniel Johnson
<daniel.johnson@enbridge.com>; Deborah Bullock <deborah.bullock@enbridge.com>
Cc: Josh Wasylyk <Josh.Wasylyk@oeb.ca>; Alexander Di Ilio <Alexander.DiIlio@oeb.ca>
Subject: Enbridge Stakeholder Advisory Group

I am writing to inform you all that I am resigning from the Stakeholder Advisory Group.

I wish good luck to you all as you continue on. Enbridge is creating a transformational path
forward, and I know your collective advice will guide them towards better outcomes.

Looking forward.

Ted

Edward M. Weaver, President
First Tracks Consulting Service, Inc.
PO Box 1484
Nederland, CO  80466
720-272-8100
weaver_t@mindspring.com
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